
Pre-cut Heirloom MelonsPre-cut Heirloom Melons
Pre order now!

 Limited time only!
Pre order now!

 Limited time only!

NW DRAGON TONGUE BEANS,

ORGANIC

10 LBS • 040-04043

JULY 25, 2025JULY 25, 2025

CHARLIE’S PRODUCE
NEW   UNUSUAL&

NW ANISE FENNEL

24 CT • 017-01124SIERRA FIGS, ORGANIC

12/1 PT • 040-02191

AVAILABLE 7/26 THOMCORD GRAPES,

CLAMSHELL, ORGANIC

20/1 LBS • 040-01078

AVAILABLE 7/28
CHARENTAIS MELONS, ORGANIC 

35 LBS • 040-01993

LOBSTER MUSHROOMS

5 LBS • 016-02118

*PRE-ORDER

STARKRIMSON PEAR

35/45 CT • 011-03350

HATCH CHILE PEPPERS, MILD

25 LBS • 016-02247

AVAILABLE 7/28

GOLDENTREAT PLUOTS

72/LG • 014-01455

SUMMER PUNCH PLUOTS

64/LG • 014-01289

BRONZE TORCH CHERRY

TOMATOES, ORGANIC

12/1 PT • 040-01608

BRANDYWINE TOMATOES, ORGANIC

10 LBS • 040-05820

hami melon
5 lbs

028-01444

hami melon
5 lbs

028-01444

orangeflesh honeydew
5 lbs

028-01445

orangeflesh honeydew
5 lbs

028-01445



 ITEM DESCRIPTION 
Fruits / Vegetables

Brown Turkey Figs, Organic 
Candy Snap Grapes 
Gum Drop Grapes 
Hami Melons 
Hatch Chile Peppers, Hot 
Hatch Chile Peppers, Medium 
Jimmy Nardello Peppers, Organic 
Leeks, Bunched 
Minneola Tangelos
NW Nectaberries
NW Nectarines
NW Peaches, Ripe
NW Yellow Corn
Orange Grape Tomatoes, Organic
Purple Bell Peppers, Organic
Yellow Grape Tomatoes, Organic

Specialty / Herb
Dill, Organic
Ginger Root 
Lemongrass 
Micro Basil (FB) 
Micro Red Vein Sorrel (FB) 
Mint, Bunched 
Rosemary 
Sage

Grocery / Supplies
Cairnspring Mills Organic Edison T85, all-purpose flour
Cairnspring Mills Organic Trailblazer T85, bread flour
Cedar Grove Compostable Cutlery Kit
Cedar Grove Compostable To-Go Box #3 - 7"x5"x2.5"
Chipotle Powder
NWD Cashews, Raw
NWD Turkish Apricots, Dried
Perfect Puree Blackberry
Perfect Puree Blood Orange Concentrate
Spiceology Harissa Blend

Dairy/Juices
2% Milk
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Liver Detox
Natalie's Orange Mango Juice
Real Sour Cream

FB = Farmbox Greens
FO = Farmer's Own Organics
NWD = Northwest Delights

 ITEM #

040-00737
014-00114
014-01799
015-02115
016-02237
016-06143
040-04408
016-02727
012-01098
014-01631
014-00497
014-01169
016-01478
040-05904
040-04361
040-01618

040-06571
016-03346
016-03375
017-01756
017-00217
017-03045
017-03071
017-03081

408280
408200
039-00929
039-00942
441306
034-00144
033-05360
443812
464370
40739

211361
040-06310
033-10261
209241

 SIZE

12/1 PT
18 LBS
16 LBS
25 LBS
25 LBS
25 LBS
10 LBS
12 CT
22 LBS 
1/3 FLAT
18 LBS
18 LBS
48 CT
12/1 PT
10 LBS
12/1 PT

12 CT
5 LBS
1 LB
4 OZ
4 OZ
12 CT
1 LB
1 LB

50 LBS
50 LBS
250 CT
4/50 CT
16 OZ
5 LBS
5 LBS
6/30 OZ
6/30 OZ
PC1

4/1 GAL
6/12 OZ
6/12 OZ
5 LBS

charliesproduce.com @charliesproduce

https://farmersownorganics.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/

